/) )
A 5 o
SCHEDULE) {PoPULATION BY NAME, PERSONAL DESCRIPTION, ETC. CINQUIEME

( N - -
TABLEAU )'° L ( POoPULATION NoOM, RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS, ETC. DU camn

Tt . . ¥ A = i : . =D { Fnumeration District / / ; € ' I 4 i i
Yis N : / 7 ; . ! o . nam IBLric > { in o ! /.
Distriet No. Lo = B P A B, Instriet No. L (& { District du rec = E No. / 1 dans E = /3@1“”‘.’4""" —-’ZC L (.a,?’r,«; I/ { {(g:i :'1:']'! n“:"‘h!" ..Tn'-h::“ l'-d"h))

Nominal return of livin ng by ) ; N
. g peeoons W 1 (e #2ee 2l ol y

{ Enumerator,
Dénombrement des vivants par )

{ Recenseur.

WAGE EARNERS. INSURANCE HELD AT DATE—~  |pERSON FIVE ¥ EALS OF A ap

of
K

BESFIDENCE ANL PERSONAL PESCRIPTION. CITIZENSHIP, NATIONALITY AND HELIGION. ‘l'nui-‘m“s,m't UPATION, TEADE OR MEANS OF LIVING

: . | S| [ S ——— g = | |
Piare of babitalion. : [ I '
Mownship wr paria® city. | |
! &::-;"“mm
i s rowneiity o parinn
i .;.v-'“_q-rrﬂ-h |
i mﬁ'-u-:iuh- |

B

|
" |
|

r;dru‘

At

“at

tlme
fef

yed by

old
oyed In 1010
ﬂkl" per
Janta.

an chile

NN
o nge at

'I‘.n.snluymem other |
than at chie
occupation or trade,|
| if may.

f

Nationality. [ 'his! cccupation or trade

on own nooount.
Cenveul or

Employer.
Employoee
oF trade,
If any,
L
8
spuken.
U for
18 yoars
v:]vrdu.

o lEermiocy ..

(A

Yoeuir of birth
Al nt last birthday,
It formerly an nllen

[H«'ﬂ netruetions,)

Stale whers person s
Tatal earnings {n 1010
trom chlef oecupation
Total earnings In 1910
from other than chief

oceupation or trade,

Dwalling Meonne,
Fam
L
If an Immigrant
Year of naturalization
Rate of sarni
hour when em|
the hour
In consus your,
Langunge commonly

Workin
Woeoks emple
at othe
Agninst aciident
or sloknues
Cost of lnsiranoe

e it Bl et = =

! Montba at school In 1810,
Can wrlte,

ASSURANCE EN VIGUEUR A DATE-

i
|

DEXISTENCE

RESIDENCE ET RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS CITOYENNETE, NATIONALITE ET RELIGION. JPROFESSION, EMPLOL METIER OU MOYEN

|

|

on el

Pay=on e
de DAt

on 1010
ploye

i | heure — Clentine.
Sult lre.

Emplol supplémen- |
: taire en dehors de
Nationalite. Heligion. Emgiol principal ou métier. 'emploi principal oo

i rrigline melon la rae
Ul s Wwriod.

struotione. )

L ATy prrwese dave b fam e A
*h I3 ™ Tcze h=i le liru de naleasce
o= le Cansda, spe
cifler la provinee
: lo lerritoire.)

LU

versite,

KEmploge,
]

Annde e 1
Age nv dernler
annde de naturalisation
ant & son compte
peraon
cowme
in total
jorequo
paride.

1610 ponr o porsonnos
ump?:r plusds 16 ane,

1 Taux dugnin par heure
Langue sotnmundmant

| Tont do ['instru

15 ' 1920

“ rﬂll m

v
e

i, . 2l
y ; . = y
M lasrlacal WQrmadw sanst S yo f - =/ Stem iic e i 7

b iZwcarat v AL " :-u.m_;aw}u'vs.]‘

#iie

e ST AP e ] - A $155” prum BB €Lt Gro o ol

e - ) *
~ larrc e VAt e ih . /) e L $eere ssem. BCa ).

L ¢ p
P DO T2 Th 2aacTes vt g40 et csr — Al samt LTy

3 PR R s A g L T i O N T

L arCares O acrrdctecrrre ] \ LAt ' 3L Bttt trem  Arom

AP K ey O e LHEL e i s . Lol > S B e [ Srem

>

(s e R ¥ B2 e Rt it <"--J.¢‘-" ,f'-r'” Prome St dea
C_a(Tﬁ_ }",f%_’"
4 - - o Sianys e B

2 oy T g

et
[

- wVE TR vl =2 A e Pien e drvry |

-
W

.q.'z?-u Tet v, I vear i C‘-&L-;;Lﬂw‘l_- 4 L en 'w%

Qy Ad ‘ ’ e I
i‘ s [V, i L g M . (A ASACLEa | Paewn deews Suewc]

ot
[

g LAl C — | fg Lt ccars Fiermn (hreme | Snuse
St l il s D IV0e 2y Treew: Lot Taery Jagy, Jaew

Pl : ’ y
Yo loinlt AR IRy et

b= S L Y - W 2 A - Ll L J e e (B
] - Lpmni Rz,

| ﬁ"’:""tt-ﬂi_ - £ > '} axe et Vot 1 (O i b lrrre y . N m“riﬂ ol / Wi /B Kois i Réf"

e s -prvoal i 4 Jsy 2 e R . e e T

1L LRyt = P yiis X Cﬂ.ﬂ.’__‘,‘fég‘_ b o e s PeCe
~7 _ : R
CGrremees (Do g oiss g A - /1;4.-;{:41..- / asm e B G

_.VI,.'.-.H exsnsr. . .| ‘.“m‘- o =i : L L 4 : ; prem e B O]
; g

r

fI L S

rd . - 5 = i A =
P o = = LA Rt (Wb

i . Faarr Geom Twei
I ’
vl indd

. T T =l fiii
Iz 593 g & TGareaat. e sl EEE

- ] r
- ’-v"'.' L 2 Py & Ay ted e 2 o5 : A - At B, Swevl

L G2icas et Paraatis sl Lt L lamn Zie Supee

=L AR A at |

¢ Ltp v i

&L

~= o o
Yrig iC L o e

= = - - :
Lt v £ et VAns cAr e -

¢ “ i ARAT A - 1‘:‘»}

7 ip— CCa o ’ . . .
hﬂq“'-/:"( la3%4 / 7 £ = A PSP A LR SRy
4653 15} Criedins 1Bsre et | B2y intraria

59511 & Ll G R

e iat s iatans ]

f!fa/;’ A F # —

FTTLLl

gL A R R RS
JEsi /3 &L 2. DR rsCRart | LR GiHaimarsa

LT P

1520 /7 *s R R e L'

. ' ) ~ I V.
iej lo > : - Cliamcates | Lamadaemrs) Ladt.. . | I 275 > 2 o A o U

. 4 - = 5 -~

g it | Wanadarrrx aZte K ... . Llzaderrie
T -

-

adzaoiret i alids & i

N o ) P = T2 T N W Y I Ve Wy s,

-y

n

_. } FLA . ; LAt L . i 2édra :-'“;4 ERriaamirons . R
Ny : OF, | oals
Al s 1980 }' ’ : 27 Aricams | (F A .'H,f.t.f.nnq. Wleadi. .

‘/,{.'77""! = /554 ‘17 PR — Al At |Lrae sttt ...,L..wc..’:(.'. ) M2
: { [is0 31 RS Bl et S Lo get Gals p. 4 {ird 2],

~r £
r M

i

= S I AL Aot FResandEsvooak).. . raday. 2 ) . ......L CLA‘-'—#JZC‘I—--‘-} ---------- !

loy oG

(/i ! ? 20 33 ] S e e e e
VIZARVE A Liaanfitnss | R a s, MM&;L(.M?’ 's.'..'#!-.:,'.’.‘.%..-'ﬁf ,rr-- * ﬁi. U -} VIR A i T A R il L oo Y

i | : - . # L/ s ey ,
it U |32 : — .._.__L.__.I;.f_-_-:_;'.v.‘..':‘.'v‘.. Lo naiisamns)..... oeth. JE..... r.fmﬁm&@mm._i. AT
f’" & 33 e fesssones 1 '_':i:_'h"f-_?_*_it.i.i-.&-f. g 4;«’;‘.’""&: 25 2P |

1 e raseslll anacie el laa it 2 | Cloeesns | ettd | § eyt . ; = ! |8

T

Libha

) ) ! = EE R EET T SNp——

i e fos srsncsnncnncfian, cesssssssssssncll snsranne

11

1

14
i3
15
17
is
13
20
21
2
23
2z
25
26
27
28
y ~ |
-
31
32
33
3
35
36
37
33
33
4£0
41
42
43
41
45
45
47
48
49
i

i,




